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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Construction 2911 North Graham ST. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474

Boggs Paving, Inc. 1613 West Roosevelt Blvd. Monroe NC 28110 Greg Miller 704-289-8482 gmiller@boggspaving.com

HDR Inc 128 S. Tyron St., Ste. 1400 Charlotte NC 28202 Judy Robertson 704-338-6700 judy.robertson@hdrinc.com

English Construction 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishcont.com

Florence & Hutcheson
4020 West Chase Blvd.,       
Suite 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-834-7675 dmory@flohut.com

H. B. Rowe Co., Inc. 154 Rowe Lane Mt. Airy NC 27030 Jody Phillips 336-786-8318 jody@hbrowe.com

Kimly-Horne 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimly-horne.com

Lawrie & Assoc. 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com
Lee Construction of the 
Carolina's 633 Eagleton Down Ave. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 estimating@leecarolinas.com

Mactec 3301 Atlantic Ave Raleigh NC 27604 Shante Johnson 919-831-8002 sljohnson@matec.com

Mainline Contracting 2315 Sparger Road Durham NC 27705 Ramey F. Kemp III 919-201-1552 rkemp@mainlinecontractinginc.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff
909 Aviation Parkway,       Ste. 
1500 Moorisville NC 27560 Len Sanderson 919-468-2146 sandersonl@pbworld.com

Parsons Transportation 
Group 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Joel Lee 919-854-1343 joel.lee@parsons.com

RK&K Engineers Assoc. 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkkengineers.com

TGF Engineers 975 Walnut St., Ste 141 Cary NC 27511 Charlie Flowe 919-319-8850 cflowe@tgfengineers.com

The Louis Berger Group 10001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
Triangle Grading & 
Paving 1521 S. Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 28215 Beth Maxon 336-584-1745 bmaxon@trianglegradingpaving.com

Tripplett-King Assoc. 114 E. Main St., Ste. 102 Rockwell SC 29731 Jim Fitzmorris 803-980-6025 jfitzmorris@triplettking.com

United Contractors, Inc. 5562 Pendergrass Blvd. Great Falls SC 29055 Mark Monreal 803-581-6000 mmonreal@unitedcontractorsinc.com
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Vecellio & Grogan, Inc 2251 Robert C. Byrd Ave. Beckley WV 25801 Christine Farley 304-252-6275 cfarley@vecelliogrogan.com

W. C. English 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishcont.com

Wilbur Smith 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Ken Smith 919-573-4201 ksmith@wilbursmith.com

Woolpert, Inc. 8731 Red Oak Blvd. Ste. 101 Charlotte NC 28217 Christin Worley 704-526-3062 christin-Worley@woolpert.com


